Clean Solutions
Postal Bags - Product Guide
� Bubble lined postal bags are a cost-effective way of protecting items and products
travelling through the rigors of the postal system.
� Strong water-resistant polythene coated kraft paper outer is lined with air bubble
cushioning.
� Easy-peel self-adhesive strip for ease of closure.
Postal Bags -
with air bubble cushioning
Bag Size Pack Quantity Order Code
000 90 x 145mm 150 ZJPB011
00 115 x 195mm 100 ZJPB009
0 140 x 195mm 100 ZJPB008
1 170 x 245mm 100 ZJPB001
2 205 x 245mm 100 ZJPB002
3 205 x 320mm 50 ZJPB003
4 230 x 320mm 50 ZJPB004
5 260 x 345mm 50 ZJPB005
6 260 x 445mm 50 ZJPB006
7 340 x 445mm 50 ZJPB007
Clean Solutions Limited
North East Depot: Callerton Avenue, North Shields, Tyne & Wear NE29 8LZ
Telephone: 0191 2572798 Fax: 0191 2963344
North West Depot: Unit 1, Avery Trading Estate, Kenwood Road, Reddish, Stockport SK5 6PH
Telephone: 0161 9479947 Fax: 0161 9479940
E-mail: enquiries@cleansolutions.co.uk
Online: www.janitorialonline.co.uk